
San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione del Consiglio Comunale 2016

Elezione del Consiglio Comunale 2016

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

IMPEGNO COMUNE
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - AIELLO ALE 6 11 4 5 3 13 3 4 0 14 7 6 0 8 8 8 2 3 1 4 123 

  2 - BARBIERI C 4 1 5 5 9 0 1 1 3 7 0 4 1 5 2 1 1 0 1 3 71 

  3 - BERGAMINI 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 7 10 10 70 

  4 - BONZAGNI D 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 21 20 13 106 

  5 - BOTTAZZI M 5 3 2 5 4 7 2 6 1 5 3 9 5 3 2 2 1 0 4 0 78 

  6 - BRACCIANI 5 14 14 5 5 8 0 6 2 8 14 10 9 12 19 9 6 0 6 1 173 

  7 - CASAGRANDE 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 7 3 6 3 2 1 0 1 1 1 5 3 0 47 

  8 - CERCHIARI 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 0 23 25 18 121 

  9 - EPIFANI CA 11 11 2 4 1 1 1 3 2 5 1 13 10 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 83 

 10 - FOSCHIERI 1 2 1 0 4 1 1 3 0 0 4 2 1 5 3 0 15 0 0 0 46 

 11 - GUZZETTI F 4 6 4 0 1 2 0 0 19 5 13 8 4 1 5 7 4 8 2 6 116 

 12 - MERICIO GI 12 11 4 5 5 6 5 2 0 18 2 15 3 11 5 2 1 1 0 0 117 

 13 - MONTANARI 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 2 3 27 

 14 - NICOLI FAB 9 10 2 19 10 23 9 3 3 9 9 4 10 9 2 5 7 1 1 2 172 

 15 - PAGNONI MA 8 19 15 16 10 27 10 10 5 19 21 13 9 16 24 6 11 1 0 1 266 

 16 - RIGHI ROBE 11 12 10 10 8 9 7 4 9 13 11 22 7 8 5 9 15 3 3 5 212 

 Totali 79 102 63 78 62 98 41 50 49 110 89 113 62 80 83 52 66 78 78 66 1.828 
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San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione del Consiglio Comunale 2016

Elezione del Consiglio Comunale 2016

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

IMPEGNO COMUNE
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26 Totali 
  1 - AIELLO ALE 0 3 0 7 2 1 123 

  2 - BARBIERI C 9 3 1 2 2 0 71 

  3 - BERGAMINI 14 14 1 2 1 0 70 

  4 - BONZAGNI D 24 17 6 1 0 0 106 

  5 - BOTTAZZI M 1 1 0 3 4 0 78 

  6 - BRACCIANI 1 1 2 6 10 0 173 

  7 - CASAGRANDE 1 0 0 4 3 0 47 

  8 - CERCHIARI 19 21 5 0 2 0 121 

  9 - EPIFANI CA 0 1 0 6 6 0 83 

 10 - FOSCHIERI 0 0 0 0 1 2 46 

 11 - GUZZETTI F 1 0 0 3 8 5 116 

 12 - MERICIO GI 0 0 0 5 4 0 117 

 13 - MONTANARI 6 3 1 0 2 0 27 

 14 - NICOLI FAB 1 7 0 6 11 0 172 

 15 - PAGNONI MA 2 0 0 10 12 1 266 

 16 - RIGHI ROBE 1 2 0 8 18 2 212 

 Totali 80 73 16 63 86 11 1.828 
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